HPRV
Proportional Relief Valves
Catalog 4190-HPRV
2
Contents High pressure relief valve
Page 3 	 	Introduction	-	High	Pressure
Page 4 	 	Seal	&	Spring	Options
Page 5		 	Dimensions

HPRV S M6A EPR K5 2500
HPRV
How to Order - HPRV
The	correct	part	number	is	easily	derived	from	the	following	number	sequence.
The	seven	product	characteristics	required	are	coded	as	shown	below.
Valve
Series
HPRV
Body
Material
S
Inlet Port
4M
Outlet
Port
4F
Seals
EPR
Spring
Rating
K5
Set
Pressure
2700
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
  150 - 375 psi
  325 - 775 psi
  725 - 1525 psi
1475 - 2275 psi
2225 - 3025 psi
2975 - 4025 psi
3975 - 5025 psi
4975 - 6000 psi
V
EPR
BN
KZ
NE
Fluorocarbon Rubber
Ethylene Propylene Rubber
Nitrile Rubber
Highly Florinated
Fluorocarbon Rubber
Neoprene Rubber
S Stainless Steel - 316 Denote
set
pressure
in psi
HPRV 1/4-18 NPT (Male)
1/4-18 NPT (Female)
1/4” O.D. A-LOK®
6mm O.D. A-LOK®

KIT - RL4 - BNT Nitrile Rubber
KIT - RL4 - EPRT Ethylene Propylene Rubber
KIT - RL4 - NET Neoprene Rubber
KIT - RL4 - KZT Highly Florinated Fluorocarbon Rubber
Spring Kits Seal Kits
Spring	kit	contains:
Spring;	Coded	label;	PTFE	washers;
Locking	wire	/	lead	seal;	Installation	instructions
Seal	kit	contains:
Stem	seal;	Bonnet	seal;	PTFE	Back-Up	Ring;
Lower	Stem	Assembly
Designator Kit Part Number
Pressure Range
Colour Code
psi bar
KA KIT-RL4SP-10-25 10-25 0.7-1.7 Magenta
KB KIT-RL4SP-25-50 25-50 1.7-3.4 Brown
KC KIT-RL4SP-50-100 50-100 3.4-6.9 Purple
KD KIT-RL4SP-100-150 100-150 6.9-10.3 Dark Green
KE KIT-RL4SP-150-225 150-225 10.3-15.5 Dark Blue
KG KIT-RL4SP-225-400 225-400 15.5-27.6 White
Spares
The	following	spring	and	seal	kits	are	only	available	for	low	pressure	valves.
©	2008	Parker	Hannifin	Corporation.	All	rights	reserved
Catalogue 4190-HPRV